
ATHERTON PLUMBING : A Watermark Co
    (WATE047)705 Albany St
Dayton  OH  45417
937-709-3605
Mike Kiminas  #12630
614-584-2007
mkiminas@thewaterworks.com

COMPLETE PLBG SALES & SVC     (COMP017)
3060 Springboro Pk
Moraine  OH  45439
937-299-7044 
Layne Skidmore  #33784
937-974-9251
layne@completeplumbingdayton.com
cindy@completeplumbingdayton.com

ED’S HVAC PLUMBING ELECTRIC   (EDSH001)
4025 Gibson Dr
Tipp City  OH  45371
937-667-6713
Mike Bratton  #47100
937-269-4388
mike.bratton@edsheatingandcooling.com 

GEM CITY MECHANICAL INC  (GEMC004)
6820  Wengerlawn Rd
Brookville  OH  45309
937-884-5209
Damon Whorton  #23851
937-657-6612
damon@gemcitymechanical.com 

 

DRAIN TECH     (ROOT048)
1215 Granite Peak Way
Miamisburg  OH  45342
937-222-8888
Alan Pierce  #31500
937-620-7500
jr2526@aol.com

FETZ PLUMBING HEATING AIR    (FETZ001)
115 Washington St  
Urbana  OH  43078
937-652-1136
Rob Fetz  #12301
937-605-2369
rob@fetzphc.com
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ADVANCED MECHANICAL     (ADVA184)
575 Sports St
Fairborn  OH  45324
Steve Fryman  #16494
937-879-7426
sfryman@advmechsvc.com
Mike Kley  #49864
937-681-9443
mkley@advmechsvc.com
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H&S PLUMBING INC     (HSPL001)
5590  Kessler Cowlesville Rd
West Milton  OH  45383
937-836-8725
937-667-1030
Randall Shoup  #19777
937-623-8682
randy@hsplumbing.net 



HOWERTON PLUMBING INC     (HOWE026)
2367 S Dixie Dr
Kettering  OH  45409
937-293-5534
Dean Howerton  #19650
937-313-4599
deanhowerton@sbcglobal.net
Matt Deppen  #21307
937-572-1000
depmatt@yahoo.com

KORRECT PLUMBING HTG & AIR     (KORR001)
7976 W Third St
Dayton  OH  45417
937-837-2333
Dean Sutter  #21100
937-477-5336
dean@korrectplumbing.com
Craig Storck  #13223
937-673-7960
craig@korrectplumbing.com

MECHANICAL SVCS AND DESIGN    (MECH040)
4401 Springfield St
Dayton  OH  45431-1040
937-254-3235 ext 229 
Steve Storck  #24251
937-313-1605
sstorck@msdinc.net

THE PREMIER GROUP     (THEP100)
6045 Manning Rd
Miamisburg  OH  45342
937-272-1520
Bobby Boyer  #45379
937-673-3225
bboyer@premiergroupohio.com

RAMBO-WESTENDORF PLMBG INC   (RAMB001)
987 Pruden Ave
Dayton  OH  45403
937-253-7878
vickyr@rambo-westendorf.com 
Ken Westendorf  #27849

RITTER PLUMBING COM PANY    (RITT004)
354 Carr Dr
Brookville  OH  45309
937-833-6514
Phil Ritter  #27136
937-608-1041
phil@ritterplumbing.net
Rick Horn  #31183
937-239-0800
rick@ritterplumbing.net

HEETER PLUMBING LLC     (HEET001)
8633 N Dixie Dr
Dayton  OH  45414
937-890-5526
Rob Heeter  #32605
heeterplumbing@aol.com

SAMARI TAN PLUMBING     (SAMA002)
5856 N Dayton Brandt Rd
New Carlisle  OH  45344
937-667-0066
office@samaritanplumbing.com
Denton Wisler  #45028
937-903-8498
denton@samaritanplumbing.com

 

 

REGAL PLUMBING & HEATING Co.
9303 OH-29 West
Sidney  OH  45365
(937) 492-2894
regalmechanical.com

JOE SCHMITT & SONS PLUMBING    (JOES002)
500 Alta Ave
Englewood  OH  45322
937-836-3086
Ron Schmitt  #25677
937-510-1645
schmitt.ronald@gmail.com
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SCHOTT PLUMBING COMPANY     (SCHO019)
2551 Lance Dr
Dayton  OH  45409
937-299-7751
Mark Mitchell  #14638
937-239-2715
mark@schottplumbing.com
Chris Mitchell  #25468
937-760-2715
cmitchell558@gmail.com 

STEBBINS PLUMBING & HEATING     (STEB001)
621 E Dixie Dr
West Carrollton  OH  45449
937-859-4534
Bruce Stebbins  #12884
937-313-6545
Pat Arnold  #47444
937-369-6504
stebbins621@gmail.com

 

WAKER PLUMBING INC      (WAKE001)
1760 E David Rd
Dayton, OH 45440
(937) 434-2678
Mike Waker  #13185
937-239-1747
mike.waker@aol.com
Steve Waker  #24806
937-232-4542
steve@wakerplumbing.com 

2755 S County Rd 25 A
Troy, , OH 45373
937-573-3072
Dan Voight  #28007 dvoight@watkem.com
937-603-0943
Dave Steck  #14329 dsteck@watkem.com
937-603-5001
Dave Wolfe  #21672 dwolfe@watkem.com 
937-603-5012
Rod Stone   #29197 rstone@watkem.com 
937-479-2837  

THE WATERWORKS     (WATE047)
550 Schrock Rd
Columbus, OH 43229
614-505-8100
David Specht   #12795 
614-876-0999
dspecht@thewaterworks.com 

WAT-KEM MECHANICAL INC     (WATK009)

Dayton PHCC Office 
Kelli Adkins ~ Exec Admin : Communications
DaytonPHCC@gmail.com

617 E Dixie Dr  Dayton, OH 45449
937-583-8308 :call/text
DaytonPHCC.com


